
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 
3 

18 

6 

13 

23 

12 

5 

8 

9 

4 

21 

20 

17 

19 

24 

14 

10 

16 

22 

25 

7 

15 

11 

Name 
Napat Jatoom 

Suakien Meedet 

Pongkun Aeimnoi 

Bintang Pranata Sukma 

Nguyen Huu Tri 

Panjarucn Chitwirulchat 

Ziven Rozul Abiy Salim 

Watcharakorn Wongsom 

MD Naqib Rifqi Bin Zulhelmi 

Kritipong Sunthornwit 

Bheema Pojanaaree 

Phachara Limaroon 

Vachiravit Maidadpan 

Narak Srisuwan 

Kenzo Abadilla 

Suakid Meedet 

Jirapat Somsukbodee 

Savion Sabu 

MD Fairil Bin Farid Sezli 

John Nathan Galang 

Prakash Kamat 

NGO Nguyen Viet Tuan 

Techin In-aphai 

Practice 1 
1:50.338 

1:50.300 

1:50.508 

1:50.525 

1:50.680 

1:51.045 

1:51.553 

1:51.373 

1:51.503 

1:51.484 

1:52.410 

1:52.220 

1:52.662 

1:53.227 

1:52.289 

1:53.086 

1:52.417 

1:52.594 

1:53.084 

1:54.491 

1:56.895 

1:56.612 

Practice 2 
1:49.819 

1:50.601 

1:50.715 

1:50.553 

1:51.012 

1:50.788 

1:50.966 

1:51.175 

1:51.371 

1:51.492 

1:52.081 

1:52.137 

1:52.139 

1:52.494 

1:52.324 

1:52.845 

1:52.648 

1:52.917 

1:54.139 

1:56.445 

 Practice 3 
1:51.029 

1:51.212 

1:51.580 

1:51.444 

1:51.272 

1:51.258 

1:51.496 

1:52.178 

1:51.587 

1:51.711 

1:51.824 

1:51.980 

1:52.337 

1:52.259 

1:53.518 

1:52.953 

1:52.626 

1:53.775 

1:54.594 

1:53.871 

1:56.260 

Fastest  
1:49.819 

1:50.300 

1:50.508 

1:50.525 

1:50.680 

1:50.788 

1:50.966 

1:51.175 

1:51.371 

1:51.484 

1:51.824 

1:51.980 

1:52.137 

1:52.139 

1:52.289 

1:52.324 

1:52.417 

1:52.594 

1:52.917 

1:53.871 

1:56.260 

1:56.612 

Gap 

0.481 

0.208 

0.017 

0.155 

0.108 

0.178 

0.209 

0.196 

0.113 

0.340 

0.156 

0.157 

0.002 

0.150 

0.035 

0.093 

0.177 

0.323 

0.954 

2.389 

0.352 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

NEXZTER BRIC SUPERBIKE 2025 ROUND 1 
Idemitsu Honda Thailand Talent Cup 

Combined Results Practice1,2,3 

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km 


